
TREND: If the election for President were being held today, and the candidates were Joe 

Biden the Democrat and Donald Trump the Republican, for whom would you vote? 

 

                                     SMONE   WLDN'T 

                     Biden   Trump   ELSE    VOTE    DK/NA 

 

Jul 25, 2019         50      42       2       2       4 

Oct 07, 2015         49      38       2       6       5 

Aug 20, 2015         48      38       3       7       4 

 

 

TREND: If the election for President were being held today, and the candidates were 

Bernie Sanders the Democrat and Donald Trump the Republican, for whom would you vote? 

 

                                     SMONE   WLDN'T 

                     Sanders Trump   ELSE    VOTE    DK/NA 

 

Jul 25, 2019         45      46       2       3       4 

Jun 21, 2016         48      38       4       5       6 

May 10, 2016         43      41       2       8       6 

Feb 24, 2016         44      44       2       6       5 

Oct 07, 2015         44      41       2       7       5 

Aug 20, 2015         42      40       3       7       7 

 

 

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Donald Trump is handling his job as 

president? 

     

                     App     Dis     DK/NA 

 

Jul 25, 2019         43      52       5 

Jun 13, 2018         43      54       3 


